

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1093 OF 2019

The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. Appellant

Versus

Mrs. Ranjana Inderkumar Jain and Ors. Respondents

None for the Appellant.

Mr. Rishabh Jadhav i/b Parinam Law Associates.

CORAM : MANJUSHA A. DESHPANDE, J.
HEAD OF THE PANEL

L.D. BILE, REGISTRAR,
(INSPECTION-II), MEMBER

P.R. NAVALE, OSD AT
(JUDICIAL), MEMBER

DATE : 28th SEPTEMBER, 2024.

P.C. :

1. Place the matter before next Lok Adalat.

(P.R. NAVALE)	(L.D. BILE)	(MANJUSHA A.
OSD at (Judicial-I)	Registrar (Inspection-II)	DESHPANDE, J.)
Member	Member	Head of the Panel